
Praful Sanitary 
3-6-429/6,SRI SAI TOWER, 

St.No.4 HIMAYAT NAGAR 
HYDERABAD 

GSTIN/UIN: 36ACWPG4864A 1ZG 
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36 
E-Mail: prafulsanitary@gmail.com 

Buyer (Bill to) 
Modi Reallty Mallapur LLP 
5-4-187/3 & 4, Ilnd Floor 
Soham Mansion, MG Road 
Secunderabad 
GSTIN/UIN 
State Name 

1 

S 
No 

36AAEFM1459R1ZP 

40mm Cpvc Coupler 
40mm Cpvc Pipe Sdr-11 

3 40x32mm Cpvc Reducor 

Less 

Telangana, Code: 36 
Description of 

4 40mm Cpvc 45* Elbow 

5 40mm Cpvc Bend 

99 

3917 
9965 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

Goods and Services 

Received By 
M.Shekar 9000978917 

Company's PAN 

Declaration 

Tax Amount (in words) 

HSN/SAC 

GST INVOICE 

Output CGST 
Output SGST 

ROUNDING OFF 

ACWPG4864A 

MRN NO. 

eceved By.... 

3917 

ndian Rupees Seventeen Thousand Fiive Hundred Twelve only 

3017 

MODI REAI TY MALLAPR 
Ware No 1.S3S3 

Total 

Ale declare that this invoiCe shows the actual price of the g00ds 

described and that all particulars are true and correct 

3917 

3917 

3917 

Invoice No. 

HSN/SAC GST 

PS/23-24/1144 
Delivery Noto 

Involco 
Roforonco No & Date 

Buyer' Order No. 

20240311051 
Dispatch Doc No 

Invoico 
Dispatched through 
Solf 

Rate 

18 % 

18 %, 

18 % 

18 % 

18 % 

1334 

Taxable 
Value 

14,841.00 

(DUPLICATE FOR TRANSPORTER) 

Quantity 

SUBJECI TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTIONN 

18 No: 
18 No: 

2 No: 
2 No 

12 No: 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 

52 No: 

Rate 

Datod 

13-Mar-24 

Central Tax 
Rate Amount 

9% 1,335.69 
9% 

14% 

Other Roferoncos 
Crodit 

Canara Bank 
1181201020289 

Dated 

13-Mar-24 
Dolivery Note Date 
13-Mar-24 
Destination 

Gulmohar Rosidoncy, Mallapur 

100.0o No: 
1,302 00 No: 

1 16 0O No 

perDisc % Amount 

u03l3bo 8 

49 % 

Rate 

9% 
9% 

49 % 
49 % 

49 % 

49 % 

14% 

State Tax 
Amount 

973.0 
12,503.16 

Branch & IFS Code: Raniara Hills & CNRBO001181 

Total 14,841.00 1,335.69 1,335.69 

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Six Hundred Seventy One and Thirty Eight paise Only 
Company's Bank Details 
Bank Name 
Alc No 

118.32 

1.052.64 

1,335 69 

193.80 

14.841.00 

1,335.69 
1,335.69 

(-)0.38 

17,512.00 
E &OE 

Total 
Tax Amount 

2,671 38 

2,671.38 

for Praful Sanitary 

Muthorised Signatory 

SANI 

Hhayatnagay) 

Ydera bad 

190,00 No: 
172.00 No 
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